
 

 ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL 
           REGIONAL BENCH, KOCHI                   

                  CALENDAR – 2025 

 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 

SUN  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 2 9 16 23  6 13 20 27 

MON  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 31 3 10 17 24  7 14 21 28 

TUE  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25  4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 

WED 1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 

THU 2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  

FRI 3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  

SAT 4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22  1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26  

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST 

SUN  4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27 31 3 10 17 24 

MON  5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 

TUE  6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 

WED  7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 

THU 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28 

FRI 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29 

SAT 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  2 9 16 23 30 

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

SUN  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26 30 2 9 16 23  7 14 21 28 

MON 1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 

TUE 2 9 16 23 30  7 14 21 28  4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 

WED 3 10 17 24  1 8 15 22 29  5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 

THU 4 11 18 25  2 9 16 23 30  6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25  

FRI  5 12 19 26  3 10 17 24 31  7 14 21 28  5 12 19 26  

SAT  6 13 20 27  4 11 18 25  1 8 15 22 29  6 13 20 27  
 

1. Court working days are 215 in the Calendar Year 2025. 
2. Holidays for ldu'l Fitr, ldu'l Zuha, Muharram and ld-E-Milad are subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon. 
3. Tribunal shall remain closed for vacations from 11 Apr to 09 May, 03 Sep to 12 Sep and 24 Dec to 31 Dec.  
4. Registry will function during vacation(s) except on Saturdays, Sundays and Gazetted Holidays. 

 
 Sat & Sun  Court Vacation(s)  G.Holidays 

By order 
 

 (K.R.Jayaprakash Narayanan)  
Registrar 

Holidays Date Day Holidays Date Day 
Makar Sankranti/ Pongal Jan 14 Tue Independence Day Aug 15 Fri 
Republic Day Jan 26 Sun Birthday of Prophet  Mohammed   
Maha Shivaratri Feb 26 Wed (Id-E-Milad) / Onam Sep 05 Fri 
Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) Mar 31 Mon Dussehra (Mahanavmi) Oct 01 Wed 
Mahavir Jayanti Apr 10 Thu Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Oct 02 Thu 
Good Friday Apr 18 Fri Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) Oct 02 Thu 
Buddha Purnima May 12 Mon Diwali (Deepavali) Oct 20 Mon 
Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) Jun.06 Fri Guru Nanak's Birthday Nov 05 Wed 
Muharram Jul 06 Sun Christmas Day Dec 25 Thu 

Phone : 0484-2217625 
Fax : 0484-2217624 
Email : aftkochi@yahoo.co.in 
Website : www.aftdelhi.nic.in 
 


